
A P P E N D I X  E

W H I T E  B OX  M A I L I N G  D E A D L I N E S  F O R  2 0 1 8

M o n t h  O f  B o x 	 M a t e r i a l s  D e a d l i n e

December 2017			  Tuesday, November 28, 2017

January 2018			  Tuesday, January 2, 2018

February 2018			  Tuesday, January 30, 2018

March 2018			  Tuesday, February 27, 2018

April 2018			  Friday, March 30, 2018

May 2018			  Friday, April 27, 2018

June 2018			  Tuesday, May 29, 2018

July 2018			  Friday, June 29, 2018

August 2018			  Friday, July 27, 2018

September 2018			  Tuesday, August 28, 2018

October 2018			  Friday, September 28, 2018

November 2018			  Tuesday, October 30, 2018

December 2018			  Tuesday, November 27, 2018

All materials should be shipped to:

Transport Specialties International (TSI)

Attn:  Nancy Johnson

9 Joanna Court

East Brunswick, NJ  08816-2108

Phone: 732-698-0988, x 114

Please mark all carton and/or packing slips: “FOR INDIEBOUND “month” WHITE BOX MAILING”.

Revised 9/17
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